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BUDYNEK 2

KLATKA B
MIESZKANIE NR 4
— B2-B-04
Osiedle Ogrodowa
RZUT MIESZKANIA
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ZESTAWIENIE POWIERZCHNI

LOKALIZACJA BUDYNKU

1. PRZEDPOKOJ

2. POKOJ

3. POKOJ

4. L AZIENKA

5. POKOJ Z ANEKSEM KUCHENNYM

RAZEM
6. BALKON

6,38 m?
10,89 m?
13,71 m?

3,92 m?
21,16 m?

56,06 m?

2,9 m?

LOKALIZACJA MIESZKANIA

BUDYNEK 2, KLATKA B, 1. PIETRO
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